HIGH VOLTAGE CABLE ASSEMBLIES
UTILITY SYSTEMSSEMI-CONDUCTOR
INDUSTRY
AVIONIC SYSTEMSMILITARY AND DEFENSE
SYSTEMS
MEDICAL INDUSTRY
Many of Caton’s high voltage connector designs are capable of operating up to 70,000  ft while exposed to temperatures of -55c to +125c.
Not all designs in this catalog are designed to operate at these extremes, but all will perform with a high degree of reliability. Please consult

107 Roentgens (exposure)
Good
Good
Outstanding
Good
Excellent
Good
Halogen-Free
10,000,000 cycles
10x Cable thickness
Shore A, 65
6.5 Mpa (psi)
18 kN/m
High Voltage Flexible Flat Wire
Voltage (kVDC)		 Number of Conductors	 AWG        Current Rating (Amps)	 Cable Thickness (inches)	 Cable Width (in)	 Part Number
10			   1				    30	     3				    0.21 Diameter			   N/A			   969M101-30-1
12			   1				    26	     6				    0.22 Diameter			   N/A			   969M101-26-1
12			   1				    28	     5				    .021 Diameter			   N/A			   969M101-28-1
12			   1				    24	     7				    0.22 Diameter			   N/A			   969M101-24-1
31			   1				    20	     10				    0.24 Diameter			   N/A			   969M101-20-1
31			   1				    22	     8				    0.23 Diameter			   N/A			   969M101-22-1
42			   1				    4	     125				    0.50 Diameter			   N/A			   969M101-4-1
42			   1				    6	     95				    .044 Diameter			   N/A			   969M101-6-1
42			   1				    8	     65				    0.39 Diameter			   N/A			   969M101-8-1
42			   1				    10	     47				    0.33 Diameter			   N/A			   969M101-10-1
42			   1				    12	     36				    0.30 Diameter			   N/A			   969M101-12-1
42			   1				    14	     27				    0.28 Diameter			   N/A			   969M101-14-1
42			   1				    16	     19				    0.26 Diameter			   N/A		         	 969M101-16-1
42			   1				    18	     15				    0.25 Diameter			   N/A			   969M101-18-1
12			   2				    26	     6				    0.09				    0.14			   969M101-26-2
12			   2				    28	     5				    0.08				    0.13			   969M101-28-2
18			   2				    22	     8				    0.11				    0.18			   969M101-22-2
12			   3				    28	     5				    0.08				    0.18			   969M101-28-3
18			   3				    20	     10				    0.12				    0.28			   969M101-20-3
20			   3				    16	     19				    0.15				    0.37			   969M101-16-3
20			   3				    18	     15				    0.14				    0.33			   969M101-18-3
20			   4				    16	     19				    0.15				    0.48			   969M101-16-4
20			   4				    18	     15				    0.14				    0.43			   969M101-18-4
20			   8				    16	     19				    0.15				    0.92			   969M101-16-8
28
High Voltage Silicone Wire
UL STYLE 3239 HIGH VOLTAGE SILICONE WIRE
These designs have earned the UL approval only after successfully